The Grange Tea Garden

Menu

Beverages

Tea

Speciality Fruit and Herbal Teas
Coffee

Latte and Cappuccino

Hot CﬁOCO[(lt(Z (with cream and marshmallows 2.80)
Cold Cans

Fruit Juices and Cordials

Juices (cartons)

Mineral Water

Squash

Sandwiches (2 filings +*s0p)
Cheese Ham Sardine or Tuna
Smoked Salmon or Prawn

Soup of the Day

(Homemade and served with bread)

1.80
2.00
2.00
2.20
2.20
1.50
1.90
1.00
1.20
1.00

4.00
4.50

4.80
pto



Light Meals — *please see board for details
*Salads (same variety as sandwiches + bread roll 80p)  (from) 6.20

*Jacket Potatoes (2 fillings + £1.00) (from) 5.80
*Homemade Quiche 6.90
*Homemade Frittata 6.90

(Jackets Quiche and Frittatas are all served with full side salad)

Selection of Cakes

Farmhouse Fruit 3.00
Carrot Cake 3.20
Flapjacks 2.00
Chocolate Brownie 2.00
Toasted Tea Cakes 1.80
Specials - please see board for details

Homemade Sponges Cakes and Tarts (from) 2.80

(with clotted cream or ice-cream +*£1.00)

Gluten Free and Vegan Cake is also available

Ices and Lollies

Mini Milks 80
Ice Lollies 1.20
Ice Creams (from) 1.60
Ice-cream Sundaes 4.00
S ﬁa&es (made with ice-cream - strawberry banana and chocolate) 2.40
Cream Teas 5.40

(Pot of Tea, 2 homemade scones, colted cream, jam and butter)
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